Competition :

Playford Lakes

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 12 October 2024

Club Championships NETT

Type: Nett
Course : Total Entrants : null
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Al Red, Blue
All Day 0.0 Male Blue
All Day 0.0 All Red, Blue
All Day 0.0 Male Blue
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Jamie Clarbull 5030900281 0.0 7 7.4 283
2 Ben Fitzgerald 5030708869 0.0 11 119 289
3 Colin Swain 5030708688 0.0 8 9.1 290
4 David Marchesi 5030708780 0.0 12 131 292
5 Kelvin Attewell 5030708650 0.0 9 8.6 293
6 Dylan Blennerhassett 5030708911 0.0 8 9.0 296 C/B
7 Mark Bruce 5030708723 0.0 11 12.0 296 C/B
8 Brett Whitehead 5030708783 0.0 0 -0.2 296
9 Dale Elleray 5030708541 0.0 5 5.8 233
10 Dave Haddington 5030700071 0.0 9 10.1 237
11 David Kenchington 5030708708 0.0 12 13.3 239
12 Michael McCarten 5030708900 0.0 12 12.6 148
13 Colin Jones 5030708864 0.0 10 10.5 70
14 Aimee Feltham 5030708788 0.0 11 101 73
15 Michael Carson 5030708856 0.0 9 9.9 82
16 Gary Hawkins 5030900320 0.0 11 11.6 83
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Ran

Grade
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Name

Grade B

Gavin Martin
David Feltham
Grant Wilson
Robert Pittam
Darran Whitaker
Simon Willgoose
Barry Pearce
Alan Baker
Leonard Wild
Neville Todd
Danny Welsh
Guy Trace

John Boomer
Tony Luyten
Russell Pomery
Ralph Ponce Deleon
Brendon Mathews
Wayne Hughes
Brendan Tobitt
Marion Swain
Jackie Evans
Steven Mayes
Randall Hickey
William Kerr

Kevin Rollins
Grade C

James Mutch
Alan Malpass
Paul Todd
Deane Tucker
Anthony Byrne
Colin Abbey
Victor Bennetts

Brett Snelling
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Golflink

5030708881
5030708786
5030708738
5030708865
5030708763
5030708891
5030708801
5030700159
5030708701
5030708635
5030708796
5030708767
5030708605
5030708819
5030708888
5030708854
5030708715
5030708662
5030708906
5030708770
5030708791
5030700021
5030708917
5013235645
5030708817

5030700059
5030708552
5030708872
5030708820
3418000693
3418000700
5030700009
5030708915

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
15 15.7
17 17.9
14 14.6
15 16.3
18 20.4
14 15.0
19 20.0
17 17.9
19 20.5
19 20.9
17 18.4
13 141
16 17.4
19 20.9
17 18.5
13 14.3
18 18.9
17 18.5
18 19.6
16 15.9
16 15.3
15 16.6
14 14.0
17 19.8
15 16.6
27 28.6
22 23.3
21 22.5
27 28.6
20 21.2
27 29.3
24 26.1
36 39.0
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Score

295 C/B
295
296
298
302 C/B
302
304
306
311
315
319
323
331
230
148
151
154
157
162
163
73
75
76
83
269

296
298
307
313
203
212
231
151



Ran

10
11
12
13

Name

Sam Feltham
Ken Taufa
Steve Carlson
Di Rush

Blake Rogan
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Golflink

5030708896
5030708879
5030708904
5030708815
5030708905

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
22

22
28
33
20

H/C
23.8

22.8
30.6
32.9
21.8
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Score

165

69

78

87 C/B
87



